94
SMX2 • SMX5
• Heavy-duty magnetic sensor
• Quadrature output, AB signals
• Universal output circuit (Push-Pull & Line Driver)
• M10 steel case
• Gap clearance up to 3.0 mm
• Position & speed measurement

95
SMX2 • SMX5
Order code - Sensor
a C = circular sensor
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
H = PP/LD universal circuit
c POWER SUPPLY
4 = +5Vdc ±30Vdc
d CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
e CUSTOM VERSION
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 µm/m
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
MT50 • MT20
Speci� cations subject to changes without prior notice
MT20